RANCHO SANTIAGO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT MISCELLANEOUS PAY SCHEDULE 2025-2026

PROFESSIONAL EXPERTS:

CHILD DEVELOPMENT

Child Care Associate (Effect: 1/1/2023) $17.00
Child Development Intern | (Effect: 1/1/2023) $20.00
Child Development Intern Il (Effect: 1/1/2023) $21.00
Child Development Center Associate SubstituteTeacher (Effect: 1/1/2023) $21.50
Child Development Center Substitute Teacher (Effect: 1/1/2023) $23.00
COMMUNITY SERVICES
Community Services Presenter | (Effect: 1/24/00) $38.50
Community Services Presenter Il (Effect: 1/24/00) $42.00

Community Services Presenter Il
CONTRACT EDUCATION

Presenter |
Presenter ||

Presenter IIl

Presenter IV

Presenter V

Presenter VI

Presenter VI
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT
Coaching Assistant
Instructional Associate Assistant

Exercise Science/ Fine & Perf. Arts/ Real Est.
Criminal Justice/Fire Technology/Basic SkillsfOTA/EMT

Instructional Associate

Exercise Science/ Fine & Perf. Arts/ Real Est.
Criminal Justice/Fire Technology/Nursing/EMT

Real Time Captionist |

Real Time Captionist Il

Real Time Captionist IIl

Sign Language Interpreter |
Sign Language Interpreter Il
Sign Language Interpreter IIl
Sign Language Interpreter IV
Sign Language Interpreter V
Sign Language Interpreter VI
Sign Language Interpreter VIl

SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTER

Business Expert Professional
Business Expert Professional Il

MISCELLANEOUS

Announcer

Clerical Assistant

Facility Planner |

Facility Planner Il

Food Pantry Assistant
Graduate Intern |

Graduate Intern |l

Game Day Assistant
Health Educator

Model

Nurse Practitioner
Physician/Psychiatrist
Psychologist
Pre-Employment Articulation Testing
Scorekeeper

Regional Consortia Chair
Residential Assistant |
Residential Assistant Il
Residential Assistant Ill
Residential Assistant, Lead
Site Director |

Site Director Il

Special Projects Analyst
Sports Information Assistant
Stage Assistant

Translator

STUDENT WORKERS

Student Assistant |
Student Assistant Il
Child Development Student Assistant |
Child Development Student Assistant Il

Board approved: XXXXX

(Effect: 8/27/96)  $100/stipend unit

(Effect: 1/1/07)
(Effect: 1/1/07)
(Effect: 1/1/07)
(Effect: 1/1/07)
(Effect: 1/1/07)
(Effect: 05/27/2020)
(Effect: 05/27/2020)

(Effect: 8/19/14)

(Effect: 1/1/07)
(Effect: 7/1/12)

(Effect: 1/1/07)
(Effect: 1/1/07)
(Effect: 8/1/10)
(Effect: 8/1/10)
(Effect: 8/1/10)
(Effect: 8/1/10)
(Effect: 8/1/10)
(Effect: 8/1/10)
(Effect: 8/1/10)
(Effect: 8/1/10)
(Effect: 8/1/10)
(Effect: 8/1/10)
(Effect: 9/01/21)
(Effect: 9/01/21)

(Effect: 4/17/19)
(Effect: 04/16/2024)
(Effect: 10/30/18)
(Effect: 10/30/18)
(Effect: 07/01/2025)
(Effect: 12/17/2024)
(Effect: 12/17/2024)
(Effect: 07/01/2025)
(Effect: 1/1/07)
(Effect:09/11/23)
(Effect: 04/28/2020)
(Effect: 04/16/24)
(Effect: 9/11/18)
(Effect: 7/1/96)
(Effect: 4/17/19)
(Effect: 7/1/13)
(Effect: 07/01/2025)
(Effect: 07/01/2025)
(Effect: 04/16/2024)
(Effect: 07/01/2022)
(Effect:07/01/21)
(Effect:07/01/21)
(Effect: 4/17/19)
(Effect: 1/1/07)
(Effect: 1/1/07)
(Effect: 1/1/07)

$29.50
$39.00
$52.20
$63.00
$68.25
$73.80
$80.00

$18.00

$22.00
$25.00

$30.00
$35.00
$27.00
$32.00
$40.00
$18.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$36.00
$40.00
$45.00

$50.00
$55.00

$25.00
$18.50
$105.00
$165.00
$16.50
$26:00
$29:00
$16.50
$23.00
$30.00
$75.00
$110.00
$75.00
$24.50
$20.00
$68.00
$16.50
$17.00
$21.25
$24.52
$55.00
$62.00
$100.00
$20.00
$18.00
$35.00

(Effect: 07/01/24)
(Effect: 07/01/24)  $20.00
(Effect: 07/01/25)
(Effect: 07/01/25)

$17.00

$18.76
$20.00




	Table 1

