RANCHO SANTIAGO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT MISCELLANEOUS PAY SCHEDULE 2025-2026 PROFESSIONAL EXPERTS:

CHILD DEV	/ELOPMENT		
	Child Care Associate	(Effect: 1/1/2023)	\$17.00
i	Child Development Intern I	(Effect: 1/1/2023)	\$20.00
	Child Development Intern II	(Effect: 1/1/2023)	\$21.00
	Child Development Center Associate SubstituteTeacher	(Effect: 1/1/2023)	\$21.50
	Child Development Center Substitute Teacher	(Effect: 1/1/2023)	\$23.00
	TY SERVICES	(Elledt. 17172020)	Ψ20.00
	Community Services Presenter I	(Effect: 1/24/00)	\$38.50
	Community Services Presenter II	(Effect: 1/24/00)	\$42.00
	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Community Services Presenter III	(Effect: 8/27/96) \$100/s	tipend uni
	T EDUCATION	(Eff). 4 (4 (0.7)	000.50
	Presenter I	(Effect: 1/1/07)	\$29.50
	Presenter II	(Effect: 1/1/07)	\$39.00
	Presenter III	(Effect: 1/1/07)	\$52.20
	Presenter IV	(Effect: 1/1/07)	\$63.00
	Presenter V	(Effect: 1/1/07)	\$68.25
	Presenter VI	(Effect: 05/27/2020)	\$73.80
	Presenter VII	(Effect: 05/27/2020)	\$80.00
INSTRUCT	IONAL SUPPORT		
	Coaching Assistant	(Effect: 8/19/14)	\$18.00
	Instructional Associate Assistant		
1	Exercise Science/ Fine & Perf. Arts/ Real Est.	(Effect: 1/1/07)	\$22.00
ĺ	Criminal Justice/Fire Technology/Basic Skills/OTA/EMT	(Effect: 7/1/12)	\$25.00
1	Instructional Associate	. ,	
1	Exercise Science/ Fine & Perf. Arts/ Real Est.	(Effect: 1/1/07)	\$30.00
i	Criminal Justice/Fire Technology/Nursing/EMT	(Effect: 1/1/07)	\$35.00
	Real Time Captionist I	(Effect: 8/1/10)	\$27.00
	Real Time Captionist I	(Effect: 8/1/10)	\$32.00
	Real Time Captionist III	(Effect: 8/1/10)	\$40.00
	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Sign Language Interpreter I	(Effect: 8/1/10)	\$18.00
	Sign Language Interpreter II	(Effect: 8/1/10)	\$20.00
	Sign Language Interpreter III	(Effect: 8/1/10)	\$25.00
i	Sign Language Interpreter IV	(Effect: 8/1/10)	\$30.00
i	Sign Language Interpreter V	(Effect: 8/1/10)	\$36.00
i	Sign Language Interpreter VI	(Effect: 8/1/10)	\$40.00
i	Sign Language Interpreter VII	(Effect: 8/1/10)	\$45.00
SMALL BUS	SINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTER		
i	Business Expert Professional	(Effect: 9/01/21)	\$50.00
	Business Expert Professional II	(Effect: 9/01/21)	\$55.00
MISCELLA	NEOUS		
	Announcer	(Effect: 4/17/19)	\$25.00
	Clerical Assistant	(Effect: 04/16/2024)	\$18.50
	Facility Planner I	(Effect: 10/30/18)	\$105.00
	Facility Planner II	(Effect: 10/30/18)	\$165.00
	Food Pantry Assistant	(Effect: 07/01/2025)	\$16.50
	Graduate Intern I	(Effect: 12/17/2024)	\$26:00
	Graduate Intern II	(Effect: 12/17/2024)	\$29:00
	Game Day Assistant	(Effect: 07/01/2025)	\$16.50
	Health Educator	(Effect: 1/1/07)	\$23.00
	Model	(Effect:09/11/23)	\$30.00
	Nurse Practitioner	(Effect: 04/28/2020)	\$75.00
	Physician/Psychiatrist	(Effect: 04/16/24)	\$110.00
	Psychologist	(Effect: 9/11/18)	\$75.00
	Pre-Employment Articulation Testing	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	•	(Effect: 7/1/96)	\$24.50
	Scorekeeper	(Effect: 4/17/19)	\$20.00
	Regional Consortia Chair	(Effect: 7/1/13)	\$68.00
	Residential Assistant I	(Effect: 07/01/2025)	\$16.50
	Residential Assistant II	(Effect: 07/01/2025)	\$17.00
	Residential Assistant III	(Effect: 04/16/2024)	\$21.25
		,	
	Residential Assistant, Lead	(Effect: 07/01/2022)	
		,	\$24.52
	Residential Assistant, Lead	(Effect: 07/01/2022)	\$24.52 \$55.00
	Residential Assistant, Lead Site Director I	(Effect: 07/01/2022) (Effect:07/01/21)	\$24.52 \$55.00 \$62.00
	Residential Assistant, Lead Site Director I Site Director II	(Effect: 07/01/2022) (Effect: 07/01/21) (Effect: 07/01/21)	\$24.52 \$55.00 \$62.00 \$100.00
	Residential Assistant, Lead Site Director I Site Director II Special Projects Analyst	(Effect: 07/01/2022) (Effect:07/01/21) (Effect:07/01/21) (Effect: 4/17/19)	\$24.52 \$55.00 \$62.00 \$100.00 \$20.00
	Residential Assistant, Lead Site Director I Site Director II Special Projects Analyst Sports Information Assistant	(Effect: 07/01/2022) (Effect:07/01/21) (Effect:07/01/21) (Effect: 4/17/19) (Effect: 1/1/07) (Effect: 1/1/07)	\$24.52 \$55.00 \$62.00 \$100.00 \$20.00 \$18.00
	Residential Assistant, Lead Site Director I Site Director II Special Projects Analyst Sports Information Assistant Stage Assistant Translator	(Effect: 07/01/2022) (Effect:07/01/21) (Effect:07/01/21) (Effect: 4/17/19) (Effect: 1/1/07)	\$24.52 \$55.00 \$62.00 \$100.00 \$20.00 \$18.00
	Residential Assistant, Lead Site Director I Site Director II Special Projects Analyst Sports Information Assistant Stage Assistant Translator WORKERS	(Effect: 07/01/2022) (Effect: 07/01/21) (Effect: 07/01/21) (Effect: 4/17/19) (Effect: 1/1/07) (Effect: 1/1/07) (Effect: 1/1/07)	\$24.52 \$55.00 \$62.00 \$100.00 \$20.00 \$18.00 \$35.00
STUDENT	Residential Assistant, Lead Site Director I Site Director II Special Projects Analyst Sports Information Assistant Stage Assistant Translator WORKERS Student Assistant I	(Effect: 07/01/2022) (Effect: 07/01/21) (Effect: 07/01/21) (Effect: 4/17/19) (Effect: 1/1/07) (Effect: 1/1/07) (Effect: 1/1/07)	\$24.52 \$55.00 \$62.00 \$100.00 \$20.00 \$18.00 \$35.00
STUDENT	Residential Assistant, Lead Site Director I Site Director II Special Projects Analyst Sports Information Assistant Stage Assistant Translator WORKERS Student Assistant I Student Assistant II	(Effect: 07/01/2022) (Effect: 07/01/201) (Effect: 07/01/21) (Effect: 4/17/19) (Effect: 1/1/07) (Effect: 1/1/07) (Effect: 1/1/07) (Effect: 07/01/24) (Effect: 07/01/24)	\$24.52 \$55.00 \$62.00 \$100.00 \$20.00 \$18.00 \$35.00 \$17.00 \$20.00
STUDENT	Residential Assistant, Lead Site Director I Site Director II Special Projects Analyst Sports Information Assistant Stage Assistant Translator WORKERS Student Assistant I	(Effect: 07/01/2022) (Effect: 07/01/21) (Effect: 07/01/21) (Effect: 4/17/19) (Effect: 1/1/07) (Effect: 1/1/07) (Effect: 1/1/07)	\$24.52 \$55.00 \$62.00 \$100.00 \$20.00 \$18.00